

5 Ct. Cases 103/2025
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd. Vs. BADRI
(Maurya Enclave)

03.09.2025

Present : Sh. Satish Kumar, A/R of the complainant company.
Sh. Adib Khan, AGM (Legal) of the complainant/TPDDL.
Sh. Vaibhav Manager (Legal) of the complainant/TPDDL.
Ms. Mansha, Assistant Manager (Legal) of the complainant
/TPDDL.

HC Mukesh has filed original documents in the present matter, same are duly verified and found to be correct by complainant company. Original documents are taken on record.

Be put up for PSE on 30.10.2025.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
03.09.2025